
                                        Cameron Invitational
                                        Cameron Middle School
                                         Cameron, Wisconsin
                                         September 12, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1462  Gavin Stewart                 12  Ladysmith                     16:00.5  5:10 
      2    2 1575  Isaac Dickenson               12  Solon Springs/Northwood       16:16.7  5:15 
      3    3 1591  Jacob Taggart                 10  Solon Springs/Northwood       17:21.6  5:36 
      4    4 1303  Preston Eldred                11  Cameron                       17:40.2  5:42 
      5    5 1379  Tommy Dettinger               11  Cumberland                    17:45.6  5:43 
      6    6 1463  Owen Stibak                   11  Ladysmith                     17:53.8  5:46 
      7    7 1320  Jaden Reed                    10  Cameron                       17:59.0  5:48 
      8    8 1585  Silas Kidder                  12  Solon Springs/Northwood       18:12.5  5:52 
      9    9 1609  Zach Fleishauer               11  Spooner                       18:27.3  5:57 
     10   10 1378  Ben Dettinger                  9  Cumberland                    18:43.5  6:02 
     11   11 1584  Blaise Kidder                 10  Solon Springs/Northwood       18:54.6  6:06 
     12   12 1468  Chester Lang                  10  New Auburn                    18:55.9  6:06 
     13   13 1618  Levi Thornley                 12  Spooner                       18:56.6  6:06 
     14   14 1612  Trenton Gullickson             9  Spooner                       18:59.0  6:07 
     15   15 1460  Nolan Posewitz                10  Ladysmith                     19:00.3  6:08 
     16   16 1465  Kaden White                    9  Ladysmith                     19:10.4  6:11 
     17   17 1309  Chase Hauck                   12  Cameron                       19:21.9  6:14 
     18   18 1304  Channing Erickson             10  Cameron                       19:22.3  6:15 
     19   19 1352  Austin Hoffman                12  Chequamegon                   19:31.1  6:17 
     20   20 1362  Jayden Oscar                  12  Chequamegon                   19:45.3  6:22 
     21   21 1629  Oliver Bauer                  10  St. Croix Falls               19:55.8  6:25 
     22   22 1301  Rykar Ebert                   12  Cameron                       20:05.4  6:28 
     23   23 1302  Franklin Eldred                9  Cameron                       20:09.5  6:30 
     24   24 1492  Brett Feather                 10  Prairie Farm                  20:11.7  6:30 
     25   25 1232  Gunnar Corry                  10  Birchwood                     20:11.9  6:31 
     26   26 1308  Jackson Griffin               11  Cameron                       20:13.0  6:31 
     27   27 1366  Zachery Roberts               10  Chequamegon                   20:23.0  6:34 
     28      1256  Connor Ptacek                 11  Bruce                         20:25.9  6:35 
     29   28 1351  Matthew Hirtreiter             9  Chequamegon                   20:38.2  6:39 
     30      1298  Carter Cherney                12  Cameron                       20:43.1  6:41 
     31   29 1377  Ashton Brannan                12  Cumberland                    20:46.7  6:42 
     32   30 1500  Michael Quechulpa Lee         10  Prairie Farm                  20:55.2  6:44 
     33   31 1464  Camdyn Voight                 10  Ladysmith                     20:55.9  6:45 
     34   32 1502  Maxim Severson                10  Prairie Farm                  21:13.7  6:50 
     35      1319  Brett Mikolon                 11  Cameron                       21:14.5  6:51 
     36   33 1381  Torin Fountain                12  Cumberland                    21:20.7  6:53 
     37   34 1368  Noah Siegmann                 11  Chequamegon                   21:24.8  6:54 
     38   35 1348  Winter Edberg                 11  Chequamegon                   21:30.4  6:56 
     39   36 1617  Miles Temple                   9  Spooner                       21:36.1  6:58 
     40   37 1369  Lucas Walker                  10  Chequamegon                   21:39.6  6:59 
     41   38 1382  Bryce McNulty                 10  Cumberland                    21:50.0  7:02 
     42   39 1580  Brody Hankins                  9  Solon Springs/Northwood       22:01.2  7:06 
     43   40 1572  Isaiah Ahlberg                11  Solon Springs/Northwood       22:01.3  7:06 
     44   41 1458  Seth Meyers                   10  Ladysmith                     22:11.0  7:09 
     45   42 1383  Collin Viellieuz              10  Cumberland                    22:12.2  7:09 
     46      1315  Kalen Leschisin                9  Cameron                       22:23.0  7:13 
     47   43 1470  Joseph Reimer                 12  New Auburn                    22:24.2  7:13 
     48   44 1380  Jayden Eagleman               10  Cumberland                    22:30.1  7:15 
     49   45 1236  Drake Rademaker               10  Birchwood                     23:12.9  7:29 
     50      1353  Ethan Humphrey                10  Chequamegon                   23:33.8  7:36 
     51      1216  Peter Berg                    11  Barron                        23:36.6  7:36 
     52   46 1489  Sven Briggs                    9  Prairie Farm                  23:36.8  7:37 
     53      1249  Andrew Amundson               10  Bruce                         23:37.0  7:37 
     54   47 1608  Bryce Fleishauer              --  Spooner                       23:38.8  7:37 
     55   48 1642  Justin Wynne                  11  St. Croix Falls               23:38.8  7:37 
     56      9556  Damien Ottum                  12  Barron                        23:40.9  7:38 
     57      1354  Bently Jorgensen               9  Chequamegon                   23:45.7  7:39 
     58   49 1491  Aronne Christenson            11  Prairie Farm                  23:46.5  7:40 
     59   50 1498  Colin Kurschner                9  Prairie Farm                  23:47.6  7:40 
     60   51 1471  Easton Rust                   12  New Auburn                    23:56.4  7:43 
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     61   52 1634  Daniel Hanson                 10  St. Croix Falls               24:01.1  7:44 
     62      1223  Devon Otto                    11  Barron                        24:01.3  7:44 
     63      1299  Henry Dahle                   10  Cameron                       24:26.8  7:53 
     64   53 1237  Landon Ragsdale               10  Birchwood                     24:29.3  7:53 
     65   54 1234  Everett Hafenstein Johnson    10  Birchwood                     24:33.8  7:55 
     66      1356  Frank Kief                    12  Chequamegon                   24:53.2  8:01 
     67   55 1640  Liam Rochford                 10  St. Croix Falls               24:57.5  8:02 
     68   56 1631  Jacob Binversie               10  St. Croix Falls               25:45.9  8:18 
     69   57 1235  Matthew Lehnert               12  Birchwood                     26:46.8  8:38 
     70   58 1493  Anthony Gregoire              10  Prairie Farm                  26:48.0  8:38 
     71   59 1453  Charles Bollerud               9  Ladysmith                     26:53.4  8:40 
     72      1225  Aidan Rick                    10  Barron                        27:20.2  8:48 
     73   60 1467  Oliver Cody                   12  New Auburn                    27:26.7  8:51 
     74      1553  Victor Yang                   11  North Cedar Academy           28:24.2  9:09 
     75   61 1469  Zerek North                    9  New Auburn                    30:52.2  9:57 
     76   62 1615  Zachary Jahnke                12  Spooner                       31:31.5 10:09 
     77      1551  David Onukwugha               12  North Cedar Academy           40:17.3 12:59 
     78      1504  Mike Spindler                 11  Prairie Farm                  40:44.7 13:07 
     79      1549  Nikhil Degala                 11  North Cedar Academy           43:27.1 14:00 
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       1.    63  Solon Springs/Northwood                     (18:33.4  92:46.6 5:44.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Isaac Dickenson           12 16:16.7
       2      3  Jacob Taggart             10 17:21.6
       3      8  Silas Kidder              12 18:12.5
       4     11  Blaise Kidder             10 18:54.6
       5     39  Brody Hankins              9 22:01.2
       6   ( 40) Isaiah Ahlberg            11 22:01.3

       2.    68  Cameron                                     (18:53.8  94:28.8 2:25.2)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Preston Eldred            11 17:40.2
       2      7  Jaden Reed                10 17:59.0
       3     17  Chase Hauck               12 19:21.9
       4     18  Channing Erickson         10 19:22.3
       5     22  Rykar Ebert               12 20:05.4
       6   ( 23) Franklin Eldred            9 20:09.5
       7   ( 26) Jackson Griffin           11 20:13.0

       3.    69  Ladysmith                                   (18:36.2  93:00.9 4:55.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Gavin Stewart             12 16:00.5
       2      6  Owen Stibak               11 17:53.8
       3     15  Nolan Posewitz            10 19:00.3
       4     16  Kaden White                9 19:10.4
       5     31  Camdyn Voight             10 20:55.9
       6   ( 41) Seth Meyers               10 22:11.0
       7   ( 59) Charles Bollerud           9 26:53.4

       4.   115  Cumberland                                  (20:05.3  100:26.5 4:04.4)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Tommy Dettinger           11 17:45.6
       2     10  Ben Dettinger              9 18:43.5
       3     29  Ashton Brannan            12 20:46.7
       4     33  Torin Fountain            12 21:20.7
       5     38  Bryce McNulty             10 21:50.0
       6   ( 42) Collin Viellieuz          10 22:12.2
       7   ( 44) Jayden Eagleman           10 22:30.1

       5.   119  Spooner                                     (20:19.6  101:37.8 5:11.5)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Zach Fleishauer           11 18:27.3
       2     13  Levi Thornley             12 18:56.6
       3     14  Trenton Gullickson         9 18:59.0
       4     36  Miles Temple               9 21:36.1
       5     47  Bryce Fleishauer          -- 23:38.8
       6   ( 62) Zachary Jahnke            12 31:31.5

       6.   128  Chequamegon                                 (20:20.5  101:42.4 1:53.7)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Austin Hoffman            12 19:31.1
       2     20  Jayden Oscar              12 19:45.3
       3     27  Zachery Roberts           10 20:23.0
       4     28  Matthew Hirtreiter         9 20:38.2
       5     34  Noah Siegmann             11 21:24.8
       6   ( 35) Winter Edberg             11 21:30.4
       7   ( 37) Lucas Walker              10 21:39.6
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       7.   181  Prairie Farm                                (21:56.8  109:43.9 3:34.8)
     =====================================================
       1     24  Brett Feather             10 20:11.7
       2     30  Michael Quechulpa Lee     10 20:55.2
       3     32  Maxim Severson            10 21:13.7
       4     46  Sven Briggs                9 23:36.8
       5     49  Aronne Christenson        11 23:46.5
       6   ( 50) Colin Kurschner            9 23:47.6
       7   ( 58) Anthony Gregoire          10 26:48.0

       8.   227  New Auburn                                  (24:43.1  123:35.411:56.3)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Chester Lang              10 18:55.9
       2     43  Joseph Reimer             12 22:24.2
       3     51  Easton Rust               12 23:56.4
       4     60  Oliver Cody               12 27:26.7
       5     61  Zerek North                9 30:52.2

       9.   232  St. Croix Falls                             (23:39.9  118:19.1 5:50.1)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Oliver Bauer              10 19:55.8
       2     48  Justin Wynne              11 23:38.8
       3     52  Daniel Hanson             10 24:01.1
       4     55  Liam Rochford             10 24:57.5
       5     56  Jacob Binversie           10 25:45.9

      10.   234  Birchwood                                   (23:51.0  119:14.7 6:34.9)
     =====================================================
       1     25  Gunnar Corry              10 20:11.9
       2     45  Drake Rademaker           10 23:12.9
       3     53  Landon Ragsdale           10 24:29.3
       4     54  Everett Hafenstein Johnson 10 24:33.8
       5     57  Matthew Lehnert           12 26:46.8
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      1    1 1525  Landon Brown              8  Rice Lake MS                        10:02.2  6:28 
      2    2 1326  Jerricho Wood             8  Cameron                             10:07.2  6:31 
      3    3 1253  Blake Nyhagen             8  Bruce                               10:40.1  6:53 
      4    4 1306  Jaron Fowler              8  Cameron                             10:53.1  7:01 
      5    5 1466  David Woelfer             7  Ladysmith                           10:55.8  7:03 
      6      1613  Cade Hamilton             7  Spooner                             10:58.3  7:04 
      7    6 1307  Walter Gernster           8  Cameron                             10:59.3  7:05 
      8    7 1537  Zachary Mommsen           8  Rice Lake MS                        10:59.7  7:05 
      9    8 1523  Levi Barta                8  Rice Lake MS                        11:15.4  7:15 
     10    9 1594  Logan Wondra              8  Solon Springs/Northwood             11:18.3  7:17 
     11   10 1573  Landon Berg               8  Solon Springs/Northwood             11:19.5  7:18 
     12      1231  Finn Corry                7  Birchwood                           11:24.6  7:21 
     13      1614  Weston Hamilton           5  Spooner                             11:24.6  7:21 
     14   11 1635  Wesley Iserman            8  St. Croix Falls                     11:25.6  7:22 
     15   12 1529  Jaymison Depoister        8  Rice Lake MS                        11:32.1  7:26 
     16   13 1426  Brodie Lamoureaux         7  Hayward                             11:33.4  7:27 
     17   14 1548  Sawyer Willger            6  Rice Lake MS                        11:35.4  7:28 
     18   15 1359  Easton Lemke              7  Chequamegon                         11:48.2  7:36 
     19   16 1526  Drew Burish               7  Rice Lake MS                        11:49.3  7:37 
     20   17 1314  Jaxon LaVallie            6  Cameron                             11:49.8  7:37 
     21   18 1431  Asher Vincent             8  Hayward                             11:52.7  7:39 
     22   19 1503  Gavin Snyder              8  Prairie Farm                        11:54.4  7:40 
     23   20 1630  Jamison Berg              8  St. Croix Falls                     11:54.8  7:41 
     24   21 1257  Caleb Wester              8  Bruce                               11:56.5  7:42 
     25   22 1305  Conner Erickson           7  Cameron                             11:56.6  7:42 
     26   23 1544  Myles Schult              6  Rice Lake MS                        11:56.6  7:42 
     27   24 1428  Thompson Sheehan          7  Hayward                             12:03.6  7:46 
     28   25 1310  Eric Jenneman             7  Cameron                             12:04.9  7:47 
     29   26 1323  Foster Schmidt            5  Cameron                             12:06.0  7:48 
     30   27 1432  Jackson Wolf              7  Hayward                             12:06.7  7:48 
     31   28 1397  Leo Dettinger             7  Cumberland Middle School            12:07.3  7:49 
     32      1295  Jack Birkenmeier          5  Cameron                             12:07.9  7:49 
     33      1540  Trindon Oftedahl          6  Rice Lake MS                        12:13.1  7:52 
     34   29 1506  Elijah Wendt              7  Prairie Farm                        12:18.3  7:56 
     35   30 1641  Ryker Strom               6  St. Croix Falls                     12:22.1  7:58 
     36   31 1255  Josh Price                8  Bruce                               12:23.6  7:59 
     37      1610  Noah Freeman              5  Spooner                             12:28.8  8:03 
     38   32 1364  Greg Oswald               5  Chequamegon                         12:29.6  8:03 
     39   33 1490  James Buhr                5  Prairie Farm                        12:29.6  8:03 
     40      1539  Cayden Nykanen            6  Rice Lake MS                        12:30.3  8:03 
     41   34 1228  Gus Schoenke              7  Barron                              12:31.1  8:04 
     42   35 1221  Porter Kroeze             6  Barron                              12:39.3  8:09 
     43      1297  Ethan Breed               8  Cameron                             12:39.9  8:10 
     44   36 1459  Lukas Mikunda             8  Ladysmith                           12:40.2  8:10 
     45      1324  Jaydon Winningham         8  Cameron                             12:41.6  8:11 
     46      1300  Elliot Duff               6  Cameron                             12:46.5  8:14 
     47   37 1347  Bennett Brunell           7  Chequamegon                         12:48.5  8:15 
     48   38 1346  Hunter Barlyski           7  Chequamegon                         12:59.6  8:22 
     49      1535  Brycen Manecke            7  Rice Lake MS                        13:07.7  8:28 
     50   39 1218  William Duncan            6  Barron                              13:13.8  8:31 
     51      1318  Sawyer Marshall           7  Cameron                             13:14.5  8:32 
     52      1296  Ashton Breed              8  Cameron                             13:14.6  8:32 
     53      1616  Cole Meyer                7  Spooner                             13:17.7  8:34 
     54   40 1583  Leon Johnson              8  Solon Springs/Northwood             13:23.5  8:38 
     55      1533  Lucas Jondreau            7  Rice Lake MS                        13:34.7  8:45 
     56   41 1590  Conner Stegmann           7  Solon Springs/Northwood             13:35.7  8:46 
     57   42 1361  George Nicolaus           5  Chequamegon                         13:40.5  8:49 
     58      1313  Ayden LaVallie            8  Cameron                             13:42.5  8:50 
     59      1524  Abel Bisonette            6  Rice Lake MS                        13:45.2  8:52 
     60   43 1638  Kolten Meader             6  St. Croix Falls                     13:50.6  8:55 
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     61      1311  Micaiah Keeler            7  Cameron                             13:55.4  8:58 
     62   44 1499  Anton Olson               7  Prairie Farm                        13:59.2  9:01 
     63   45 1396  Jackson DePatto           5  Cumberland Middle School            13:59.4  9:01 
     64      1325  Jackoby Wood              5  Cameron                             14:02.5  9:03 
     65      1434  Noah DeKrey               6  Imago Dei Academy                   14:07.4  9:06 
     66   46 1588  Mike Roatch               8  Solon Springs/Northwood             14:08.9  9:07 
     67   47 1496  Oakley Jeske              5  Prairie Farm                        14:09.4  9:07 
     68   48 1427  Gabriel Pacquin           8  Hayward                             14:16.0  9:12 
     69   49 1639  Nash Meyer-Kletschka      6  St. Croix Falls                     14:18.4  9:13 
     70      1542  August Rafko              7  Rice Lake MS                        14:22.2  9:16 
     71      1527  Abel Cerra                5  Rice Lake MS                        14:35.8  9:24 
     72   50 1586  Reece Long                8  Solon Springs/Northwood             14:37.9  9:26 
     73   51 1254  Owen O'Bryan              6  Bruce                               14:39.2  9:26 
     74   52 1589  Jayden Scranton           7  Solon Springs/Northwood             14:42.1  9:28 
     75   53 1628  Harry Bauer               8  St. Croix Falls                     14:42.5  9:29 
     76   54 1229  Landon Weltzin            5  Barron                              14:44.4  9:30 
     77      1233  Zayden Fryes              8  Birchwood                           14:47.6  9:32 
     78      1531  Samuel Harycki            6  Rice Lake MS                        14:49.0  9:33 
     79   55 1422  Colt Achtor               7  Hayward                             14:52.8  9:35 
     80   56 1357  Chase Laplant             8  Chequamegon                         14:53.2  9:35 
     81      1317  Kayson Manor              6  Cameron                             14:54.5  9:36 
     82      1528  Max Delf                  5  Rice Lake MS                        14:55.9  9:37 
     83      1327  Tyson Young               8  Cameron                             14:56.2  9:37 
     84   57 1370  Tyler Warshall            5  Chequamegon                         15:00.5  9:40 
     85      1371  Leul Weinberger           5  Chequamegon                         15:07.6  9:45 
     86      1358  Jackson Larson            5  Chequamegon                         15:08.0  9:45 
     87      1436  Asher Waller              6  Imago Dei Academy                   15:12.5  9:48 
     88   58 1456  Ezra Gago                 7  Ladysmith                           15:14.8  9:49 
     89      1365  Cameron Petroski          7  Chequamegon                         15:19.4  9:52 
     90      1582  Vincent Intihor           7  Solon Springs/Northwood             15:22.3  9:54 
     91   59 1217  Isaac Duncan              5  Barron                              15:32.6 10:01 
     92      1367  Colton Schultz            5  Chequamegon                         15:38.0 10:04 
     93      1363  Rayden Oscar              5  Chequamegon                         15:38.7 10:05 
     94      1435  Sawyer Hart               8  Imago Dei Academy                   15:54.8 10:15 
     95      1312  Zaiden Keeler             6  Cameron                             15:59.1 10:18 
     96      1294  Mikah Bahr                6  Cameron                             16:12.0 10:26 
     97      1316  Brody Lussen              5  Cameron                             16:23.1 10:33 
     98   60 1398  Zane Gerhke               5  Cumberland Middle School            16:24.7 10:34 
     99   61 1461  Laine Scherzer            6  Ladysmith                           16:30.1 10:38 
    100      1321  Ayden Riedell             8  Cameron                             16:38.3 10:43 
    101   62 1401  Duke Rouzer               5  Cumberland Middle School            16:42.1 10:46 
    102   63 1226  Axton Rick                7  Barron                              16:43.2 10:46 
    103   64 1227  Mathias Schill            7  Barron                              16:54.1 10:53 
    104   65 1494  Wyatt Huff                6  Prairie Farm                        17:01.7 10:58 
    105   66 1632  Otto Ferris               6  St. Croix Falls                     17:02.8 10:59 
    106      1360  Spencer Hawn              5  Chequamegon                         17:39.6 11:23 
    107   67 1251  Cal Meinke                5  Bruce                               17:44.1 11:25 
    108      1220  Brett Johnson             5  Barron                              17:45.1 11:26 
    109   68 1454  Carlos de Jesus-Bowles    8  Ladysmith                           17:47.4 11:28 
    110      1633  Case Hanson               6  St. Croix Falls                     17:51.4 11:30 
    111   69 1457  Aaron Hetke               8  Ladysmith                           17:54.9 11:32 
    112      1437  Emmett Walstorm           5  Imago Dei Academy                   17:56.5 11:33 
    113      1541  Skyller Posta             5  Rice Lake MS                        18:01.1 11:36 
    114   70 1452  Brent Bernard             7  Ladysmith                           18:29.0 11:54 
    115   71 1423  Easton Achtor             8  Hayward                             18:32.3 11:57 
    116      1455  Connor Eakin              7  Ladysmith                           18:50.7 12:08 
    117   72 1399  Landon Gowin              5  Cumberland Middle School            18:51.2 12:09 
    118   73 1400  Mason Jones               5  Cumberland Middle School            18:51.2 12:09 
    119      1534  Joel Kallberg             6  Rice Lake MS                        18:54.6 12:11 
    120      1587  Dexter Newton             7  Solon Springs/Northwood             19:05.1 12:18 
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    121      1430  Benjamin St. Germaine     7  Hayward                             19:17.5 12:26 
    122      1636  Cooper Jensen             6  St. Croix Falls                     20:01.2 12:54 
    123      1592  Jeremiah Tyson            7  Solon Springs/Northwood             20:03.5 12:55 
    124      1424  Brayden Clapero           7  Hayward                             20:16.8 13:04 
    125      1224  Emmitt Queiser            6  Barron                              20:19.7 13:06 
    126      1222  Marcus Link               7  Barron                              20:41.2 13:19 
    127      1355  Clayton Jorgensen         6  Chequamegon                         20:45.6 13:22 
    128   74 1501  Sean Seeger               5  Prairie Farm                        20:50.8 13:26 
    129      1488  Henry Bever               6  Prairie Farm                        20:59.4 13:31 
    130      1637  Dominick Lawerence        7  St. Croix Falls                     21:14.8 13:41 
    131   75 1252  Carl Meinke               8  Bruce                               21:16.8 13:42 
    132      1505  Dawson Thompson           5  Prairie Farm                        21:27.7 13:49 
    133      1429  Ahaziah Shimko            7  Hayward                             21:50.3 14:04 
    134      1219  Brady Johnson             5  Barron                              22:08.5 14:16 
    135      1497  Liam Kneifl               5  Prairie Farm                        22:12.5 14:18 
    136      1495  Craig Jacobson            6  Prairie Farm                        22:58.7 14:48 
    137      1546  Alexander Svendsen        5  Rice Lake MS                        23:19.5 15:01 
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       1.    42  Rice Lake MS                                (11:05.0  55:24.8 1:33.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Landon Brown               8 10:02.2
       2      7  Zachary Mommsen            8 10:59.7
       3      8  Levi Barta                 8 11:15.4
       4     12  Jaymison Depoister         8 11:32.1
       5     14  Sawyer Willger             6 11:35.4
       6   ( 16) Drew Burish                7 11:49.3
       7   ( 23) Myles Schult               6 11:56.6

       2.    51  Cameron                                     (11:09.2  55:46.0 1:49.4)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Jerricho Wood              8 10:07.2
       2      4  Jaron Fowler               8 10:53.1
       3      6  Walter Gernster            8 10:59.3
       4     17  Jaxon LaVallie             6 11:49.8
       5     22  Conner Erickson            7 11:56.6
       6   ( 25) Eric Jenneman              7 12:04.9
       7   ( 26) Foster Schmidt             5 12:06.0

       3.   130  Hayward                                     (12:22.5  61:52.4 2:42.6)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Brodie Lamoureaux          7 11:33.4
       2     18  Asher Vincent              8 11:52.7
       3     24  Thompson Sheehan           7 12:03.6
       4     27  Jackson Wolf               7 12:06.7
       5     48  Gabriel Pacquin            8 14:16.0
       6   ( 55) Colt Achtor                7 14:52.8
       7   ( 71) Easton Achtor              8 18:32.3

       4.   146  Solon Springs/Northwood                     (12:45.2  63:45.9 2:50.6)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Logan Wondra               8 11:18.3
       2     10  Landon Berg                8 11:19.5
       3     40  Leon Johnson               8 13:23.5
       4     41  Conner Stegmann            7 13:35.7
       5     46  Mike Roatch                8 14:08.9
       6   ( 50) Reece Long                 8 14:37.9
       7   ( 52) Jayden Scranton            7 14:42.1

       5.   153  St. Croix Falls                             (12:46.3  63:51.5 2:52.8)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Wesley Iserman             8 11:25.6
       2     20  Jamison Berg               8 11:54.8
       3     30  Ryker Strom                6 12:22.1
       4     43  Kolten Meader              6 13:50.6
       5     49  Nash Meyer-Kletschka       6 14:18.4
       6   ( 53) Harry Bauer                8 14:42.5
       7   ( 66) Otto Ferris                6 17:02.8

       6.   164  Chequamegon                                 (12:45.3  63:46.4 1:52.3)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Easton Lemke               7 11:48.2
       2     32  Greg Oswald                5 12:29.6
       3     37  Bennett Brunell            7 12:48.5
       4     38  Hunter Barlyski            7 12:59.6
       5     42  George Nicolaus            5 13:40.5
       6   ( 56) Chase Laplant              8 14:53.2
       7   ( 57) Tyler Warshall             5 15:00.5
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       7.   172  Prairie Farm                                (12:58.2  64:50.9 2:15.0)
     =====================================================
       1     19  Gavin Snyder               8 11:54.4
       2     29  Elijah Wendt               7 12:18.3
       3     33  James Buhr                 5 12:29.6
       4     44  Anton Olson                7 13:59.2
       5     47  Oakley Jeske               5 14:09.4
       6   ( 65) Wyatt Huff                 6 17:01.7
       7   ( 74) Sean Seeger                5 20:50.8

       8.   173  Bruce                                       (13:28.7  67:23.5 7:04.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Blake Nyhagen              8 10:40.1
       2     21  Caleb Wester               8 11:56.5
       3     31  Josh Price                 8 12:23.6
       4     51  Owen O'Bryan               6 14:39.2
       5     67  Cal Meinke                 5 17:44.1
       6   ( 75) Carl Meinke                8 21:16.8

       9.   221  Barron                                      (13:44.3  68:41.2 3:01.5)
     =====================================================
       1     34  Gus Schoenke               7 12:31.1
       2     35  Porter Kroeze              6 12:39.3
       3     39  William Duncan             6 13:13.8
       4     54  Landon Weltzin             5 14:44.4
       5     59  Isaac Duncan               5 15:32.6
       6   ( 63) Axton Rick                 7 16:43.2
       7   ( 64) Mathias Schill             7 16:54.1

      10.   228  Ladysmith                                   (14:37.7  73:08.3 6:51.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  David Woelfer              7 10:55.8
       2     36  Lukas Mikunda              8 12:40.2
       3     58  Ezra Gago                  7 15:14.8
       4     61  Laine Scherzer             6 16:30.1
       5     68  Carlos de Jesus-Bowles     8 17:47.4
       6   ( 69) Aaron Hetke                8 17:54.9
       7   ( 70) Brent Bernard              7 18:29.0

      11.   267  Cumberland Middle School                    (15:37.0  78:04.7 6:43.9)
     =====================================================
       1     28  Leo Dettinger              7 12:07.3
       2     45  Jackson DePatto            5 13:59.4
       3     60  Zane Gerhke                5 16:24.7
       4     62  Duke Rouzer                5 16:42.1
       5     72  Landon Gowin               5 18:51.2
       6   ( 73) Mason Jones                5 18:51.2


